The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 897671
1

2Q3
2CP0
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
CD54HCT390F3A -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP
CD74HC390E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HC390M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC390MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HC390M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT390E -55 to 125 16 Ld PDIP
CD74HCT390M -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT390MT -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
CD74HCT390M96 -55 to 125 16 Ld SOIC
NOTE: When ordering, use the entire part number. The suffix 96
denotes tape and reel. The suffix T denotes a small-quantity reel
of 250.
September 1997 - Revised October 2003